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Season 2024 · NPJFC - 2024 - Under 13

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

East Burwood Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 07 Apr 2024 11:25AM East Burwood Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Greaves Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13 have a BYE.
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Greaves Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 21 Apr 2024 11:25AM Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13 Glen Waverley Rovers Jnr FC

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Batterham Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 28 Apr 2024 11:25AM The Basin Jnr FC Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Kiloran Park
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Day Time Home Away

Sun 05 May 2024 11:25AM Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13 Mitcham

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Heatherdale Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 12 May 2024 11:25AM Heathmont Jnr FC Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Greaves Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 19 May 2024 11:25AM Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13 Upper Ferntree Gully Jnr FC

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Kimberly Drive Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 26 May 2024 11:25AM Chirnside Jnr FC Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Bayswater junior oval
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Day Time Home Away

Sun 02 Jun 2024 11:25AM Bayswater Jnr FC Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Greaves Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 16 Jun 2024 11:25AM Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13 Glen Waverley Rovers Jnr FC
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Greaves Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 23 Jun 2024 11:25AM Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13 Lysterfield

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Koonung Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 30 Jun 2024 11:25AM Mitcham Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024
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Greaves Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 14 Jul 2024 11:25AM Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13 Heathmont

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Batterham Reserve

Day Time Home Away

Sun 21 Jul 2024 11:25AM The Basin Jnr FC Noble Park Jnr FC - Under 13
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